Weighing Measuring Controlling|| || Model:FJA
•Web: •Email:www.forsentek.com sales@forsentek.comForsentek Co., Limited
Ordering code
Power
supply 24: 24V DC
12: 12V DC
1.0: 1.0mV/V
3.0: 3.0mV/V
2.0: 2.0mV/V
Load cell
sensitivity
FJA - 24  -  1.0  - A
Model
A: 0~5V
C: 0~20mA
B: 0~10VOutput
D: 4~20mA
Function Signal trimming & amplification for up to 4 sensors
Power supply 12V DC / 24V DC